OPTONICH

Bucawo YepHo Tano
YepHa BbTpeLwlHoCT
Llokbn GU10, MR16

LLBAT Ha cBeTJIMHaTAa

O

be3yBeTHO

Stamps

RoHS

TexHunyecka Cneuucdukauusa

KaTtanoxxeH Homep 9051
Product Code OT1-A6
Socket GU10, MR16

IP 20



Light Color

EAN Code

Instant On

Material

Temperature

Body Color

Size of product

Size of Box

Items per pack

Items per box

Cable

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

be3uBeTHO

3800156690516

0.1s

Aluminium

-20°C / +40°C

Black

60x300 mm

500x420x400 mm

30

105 cm

0,540 kg

0,465 kg

2 Years



