



Висящо Черно Тяло Черна Вътрешност Цокъл GU10, MR16

Цвят на светлината



Stamps



Техническа Спецификация

Product Code	OT1-A6	Size of product	60x300 mm
Socket	GU10, MR16	Size of Box	500x420x400 mm
IP	20	Items per pack	1
Light Color	Безцветно	Items per box	30
EAN Code	3800156690516	Cable	105 cm
Instant On	0.1s	Gross weight	0,540 kg
Material	Aluminium	Net weight	0,465 kg
Temperature	-20°C / +40°C	Warranty	2 Years
Body Color	Black		